Mobile Phone Costs — January 2015

The Hon Stephen Mullighan MP, Minister for Transport and Infrastructure

& Ministerial Staff

Name and Position Description

Date Range of Charges

Total Charges

Connie Blefari — Ministerial Adviser

Ben Rillo — Ministerial Adviser

Jonathan Schomburgk — Ministerial Adviser

John Bistrovic — Chief of Staff

18 October — 17 November 2014
18 September — 17 October 2014
8 August — 17 September 2014
8 October — 7 November 2014
8 November — 7 December 0214
19 September — 18 October 2014
19 August — 18 September 2014
January 2015

109.09
71.82
90.91
90.91
91.36
105.54
95.45
116.21
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