## Mobile Phone Costs – January 2015

The Hon Stephen Mullighan MP, Minister for Transport and Infrastructure & Ministerial Staff

Name and Position Description	Date Range of Charges	Total Charges
Connie Blefari – Ministerial Adviser	18 October – 17 November 2014	109.09
	18 September – 17 October 2014	71.82
Ben Rillo – Ministerial Adviser	8 August – 17 September 2014	90.91
	8 October – 7 November 2014	90.91
	8 November – 7 December 0214	91.36
Jonathan Schomburgk – Ministerial Adviser	19 September – 18 October 2014	105.54
	19 August – 18 September 2014	95.45
John Bistrovic – Chief of Staff	January 2015	116.21

Approved for publication – 24/6/15

Disclaimer - Note: These details are correct as at the date approved for publication. These details have not been audited.



This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution (BY) 3.0 Australia Licence <u>http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/au/</u> To attribute this material, cite Government of South Australia